Department

Emergency Services
Community Risk Reduction
Support Services
Administration

Finance

Human Resources

Clerk Of The Board

Employees

110
14

w w M~ 00 O

Total Wages

$19,021,784
$1,386,239
$801,058
$508,852
$457,033
$333,809
$324,141

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,667,505
$316,440
$180,102
$125,628
$68,491
$63,723
$42,720



