Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Emergency Services	110	\$19,021,784	\$3,667,505
Community Risk Reduction	14	\$1,386,239	\$316,440
Support Services	6	\$801,058	\$180,102
Administration	8	\$508,852	\$125,628
Finance	4	\$457,033	\$68,491
Human Resources	3	\$333,809	\$63,723
Clerk Of The Board	3	\$324,141	\$42,720